504439060 06/30/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4485762

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YINGMING CHEN	06/26/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	YINGMING CHEN
Street Address:	DONGTING, QINGBO VILLAGE
Internal Address:	HUANGHU TOWN, YUHANG DISTRICT
City:	HANGZHOU CITY
State/Country:	CHINA
Name:	HANGZHOU LEIBO INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
Street Address:	DONGTING, QINGBO VILLAGE
Internal Address:	HUANGHU TOWN, YUHANG DISTRICT
City:	HANGZHOU CITY
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29609383

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (012)345-6789

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 972-3-6114100

Email: patents@friedpat.com **Correspondent Name:** DR. MARK M. FRIEDMAN

Address Line 1: MOSHE AVIV TOWER, 54TH FLOOR

Address Line 2: 7 JABOTINSKY ST.

Address Line 4: RAMAT GAN, ISRAEL 5252007

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	6643/1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARK M. FRIEDMAN
SIGNATURE:	/MMF/
DATE SIGNED:	06/30/2017

PATENT REEL: 043070 FRAME: 0496 504439060

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment1#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 043070 FRAME: 0497

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

CHEN, Yingming

(hereinalter called the "assignor(s)"), hereby self(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

CHEN, Yingming Dongting, Qingbo village, Huanghu Town, Yuhang District, Hangzhou City, China

Hangzhou Leibo Industrial Co., Ltd. Dongting, Qingbo village, Huanghu Town, Yuhang District, Hangzhou City, China

(hereinafter called the "assignee(s)"), its/his successors, assignees, nominces or other legal representatives, the Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled:

Greenhouse

described and claimed in the following patent applications:

U.S. Design Application identified as Attorney Decket No. 0043/1

and in and to said Patent Applications, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefor, and all divisions and continuations thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon;

Signed and scaled this <u>26</u> day of June 2017

CHEN, Yingming

1/2/N

PATENT REEL: 043070 FRAME: 0498

RECORDED: 06/30/2017